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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Gordyan           M3034         1/11     2:59:13    6:51     2:59:13
2     Anne Terranova         F3539         1/13     3:02:20    6:56     3:01:16
3     Gretchen Johnson       F3034         1/10     3:17:05    7:32     3:17:00
4     Richard Cantu          M4044          1/9     3:21:13    7:41     3:21:07
5     Stephen Neabore        M3539          1/8     3:23:40    7:47     3:23:38
6     Frank Webb             M5054          1/9     3:26:03    7:52     3:26:01
7     Melanie Allen          F3539         2/13     3:29:29    8:00     3:29:24
8     Pat Mangeot            M5559          1/9     3:32:56    8:08     3:32:49
9     Brian Gelnette         M4044          2/9     3:36:33    8:16     3:36:14
10    Todd Yoak              M4044          3/9     3:37:42    8:19     3:37:38
11    Rachel Hancock         F3539         3/13     3:42:08    8:29     3:42:03
12    Daniel Manimbo         M3034         2/11     3:44:04    8:33     3:43:57
13    Dominique Beaudin      F4549          1/5     3:45:48    8:36     3:45:16
14    Joseph Maranzani       M4044          4/9     3:46:06    8:38     3:46:03
15    John Ryan              M3034         3/11     3:47:46    8:42     3:47:37
16    Gwen Jacobson          F6064          1/4     3:48:49    8:44     3:48:44
17    Alyssa Breu            F3034         2/10     3:53:31    8:55     3:53:31
18    Jason Lewis            M3034         4/11     3:53:32    8:55     3:53:32
19    Ron Larsen             M6569          1/9     3:55:43    9:00     3:55:35
20    Steven Brazones        M4549          1/8     3:56:29    9:02     3:56:19
21    Thomas Zorn            M6064          1/5     3:57:42    9:04     3:57:28
22    Sharon Jenkins         F5559          1/7     3:57:50    9:05     3:57:36
23    Jon Kowal              M3539          2/8     3:59:55    9:09     3:59:36
24    Kenneth Massett        M6064          2/5     4:01:35    9:13     4:01:25
25    Paul Sturges           M4549          2/8     4:02:00    9:15     4:01:56
26    Coryanne Mansell       F2529          1/6     4:05:20    9:17     4:03:14
27    Shelby Steffen         F2529          2/6     4:05:33    9:22     4:05:20
28    Joshua Silver          M4044          5/9     4:07:43    9:23     4:05:37
29    Ryan Fleming           M4044          6/9     4:06:49    9:25     4:06:29
30    Margaret Kuklok        F3539         4/13     4:06:42    9:25     4:06:33
31    Michelle Nyhus         F3539         5/13     4:06:42    9:25     4:06:33
32    Craig Coombs           M3539          3/8     4:06:49    9:25     4:06:43
33    Ciara Carter           F2024          1/2     4:06:49    9:25     4:06:44
34    Deanna Wayne           F4549          2/5     4:07:53    9:28     4:07:50
35    Trent Olson            M2024          1/9     4:09:03    9:30     4:08:53
36    Brent Bell             M6064          3/5     4:12:11    9:38     4:12:03
37    Jeff Henderson         M5559          2/9     4:13:57    9:41     4:13:41
38    Chris Price            M3539          4/8     4:15:26    9:45     4:15:18
39    Del Acker              M7074          1/1     4:16:34    9:47     4:16:15
40    Cindy McGovern         F5559          2/7     4:16:35    9:48     4:16:28
41    Cory Feiler            M2024          2/9     4:24:32   10:06     4:24:21
42    Austin Roose           M2024          3/9     4:24:33   10:06     4:24:21
43    Brooke Grass           F2529          3/6     4:25:43   10:08     4:25:24
44    Jennifer Yoak          F4044         1/10     4:26:16   10:10     4:26:05
45    Steve Luken            M5054          2/9     4:27:15   10:12     4:27:03
46    John Colvard           M5559          3/9     4:28:57   10:16     4:28:42
47    Samantha Wend          F2529          4/6     4:31:04   10:21     4:30:48
48    James Bell             M5054          3/9     4:32:10   10:23     4:31:55
49    Ronald Chapman         M4044          7/9     4:32:51   10:25     4:32:40
50    Jill Snitko            F4044         2/10     4:33:31   10:27     4:33:22
51    Brandi Boudreaux       F4044         3/10     4:33:38   10:27     4:33:23
52    Will Roberts           M3034         5/11     4:36:01   10:32     4:35:45
53    Jamie Tveitbakk        M4044          8/9     4:36:03   10:32     4:35:54
54    Kristina Hess          F3034         3/10     4:37:45   10:36     4:37:28
55    Rick Vanio Jr          M5559          4/9     4:38:13   10:37     4:37:53
56    Eric Echols            M4549          3/8     4:38:21   10:38     4:38:15
57    Susan Irons            F5054          1/6     4:42:46   10:47     4:42:23
58    Michael Chismar        M5054          4/9     4:43:29   10:49     4:43:09
59    Nancy Zorn             F6064          2/4     4:44:22   10:51     4:44:01
60    Caitlyn Edwards        F3034         4/10     4:45:21   10:53     4:44:54
61    Brendon Edwards        M2529          1/2     4:45:21   10:53     4:44:54
62    Lucia Lake             F4044         4/10     4:45:15   10:53     4:44:54
63    Tanya Wragge           F4044         5/10     4:45:07   10:53     4:44:55
64    Lawrence Dietrich      M4549          4/8     4:47:04   10:57     4:46:49
65    Soren Ulrik Sonder     M4549          5/8     4:48:22   11:00     4:47:57
66    Emily Richey           F2529          5/6     4:48:42   11:01     4:48:29
67    Rod Prosceno           M5054          5/9     4:50:07   11:04     4:49:52
68    Nancy King             F5559          3/7     4:53:07   11:11     4:52:55
69    Logan Bauer            M2024          4/9     4:53:18   11:12     4:53:13
70    Nicole Dorr            F3539         6/13     4:55:29   11:16     4:55:12
71    Martha Maranzani       F4549          3/5     4:56:27   11:19     4:56:07
72    Mack Nystrom           M2529          2/2     4:57:50   11:22     4:57:36
73    Stacy Simmons          F5054          2/6     5:00:04   11:27     4:59:54
74    Matthew Holt           M3034         6/11     5:01:37   11:31     5:01:20
75    Gabriel Michaloski     M3034         7/11     5:02:20   11:32     5:02:03
76    Cole Steeves           M3539          5/8     5:07:53   11:45     5:07:31
77    Molly Rausch           F3539         7/13     5:09:14   11:48     5:08:56
78    Thomas Grimert         M5559          5/9     5:12:52   11:56     5:12:34
79    Ryan Seiver            M3539          6/8     5:14:03   11:59     5:13:48
80    Stephanie Langford     F3034         5/10     5:16:10   12:02     5:14:52
81    Samuel Gusso           M2024          5/9     5:15:20   12:02     5:14:59
82    Rhiannon Suchor        F3539         8/13     5:19:38   12:12     5:19:16
83    Chris Walsh            M3034         8/11     5:22:02   12:13     5:20:01
84    Richard Roth           M6569          2/9     5:26:21   12:27     5:26:03
85    Laura Prange           F3034         6/10     5:28:11   12:31     5:27:33
86    Randy Steinbruegge     M6569          3/9     5:35:47   12:49     5:35:23
87    Brenda Alexander       F5559          4/7     5:37:39   12:52     5:37:01
88    John Jennings          M6569          4/9     5:38:35   12:55     5:38:15
89    Heather Rutherford     F3034         7/10     5:42:48   13:04     5:42:10
90    Toni Smith Jensen      F5054          3/6     5:43:38   13:07     5:43:14
91    Barbara Sims           F5054          4/6     5:43:39   13:07     5:43:14
92    Rebecca Dagel          F3034         8/10     5:45:39   13:11     5:45:09
93    Brandon Kruse          M2024          6/9     5:46:37   13:13     5:46:15
94    Donald Bolia           M5054          6/9     5:47:46   13:16     5:47:14
95    Wyatt Tatge            M2024          7/9     5:48:36   13:18     5:48:14
96    Dale Gauthreaux        M6064          4/5     5:52:50   13:27     5:52:22
97    Sandy Lightner         F5559          5/7     5:52:53   13:28     5:52:39
98    Anne Kobbermann        F4044         6/10     5:53:26   13:29     5:52:55
99    Greg Nesmith           M5054          7/9     5:56:00   13:34     5:55:25
100   Michael Tischler       M5054          8/9     5:57:09   13:37     5:56:41
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101   Ali Robertson          F3034         9/10     6:00:30   13:45     6:00:03
102   Jim Anderson           M6569          5/9     6:01:18   13:47     6:00:55
103   Mary Sue Mack          F4549          4/5     6:05:26   13:51     6:02:35
104   Abbey Helmer           F3539         9/13     6:07:11   14:00     6:06:44
105   Michael Porter         M5559          6/9     6:08:49   14:04     6:08:12
106   Loren Janke            M5559          7/9     6:08:49   14:04     6:08:12
107   Kelly Harnett          F3539        10/13     6:10:35   14:08     6:10:08
108   Penny Wilbanks         F5054          5/6     6:12:31   14:12     6:11:59
109   Hank Lopez             M5559          8/9     6:12:40   14:12     6:11:59
110   Megan Moss             F2024          2/2     6:21:22   14:32     6:20:45
111   Karen Steward          F4549          5/5     6:21:30   14:33     6:21:04
112   Melvin Red Hawk        M6569          6/9     6:23:57   14:39     6:23:31
113   Robert Svehla          M5559          9/9     6:24:21   14:40     6:23:51
114   Kim Travella           F5559          6/7     6:27:20   14:47     6:26:56
115   John Wilt              M7599          1/1     6:35:48   15:04     6:34:31
116   Margaret Sims          F7074          1/1     6:40:13   15:16     6:39:35
117   Levi Shank             M3539          7/8     6:40:12   15:16     6:39:46
118   Mary Kerschbaum        F6064          3/4     6:43:31   15:23     6:43:02
119   Debbie Sobolewski      F5054          6/6     6:44:05   15:25     6:43:30
120   Edward Burke           M4549          6/8     7:02:56   16:08     7:02:18
121   Kristin Nye            F3539        11/13     7:08:26   16:20     7:07:53
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